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Tel: 2497 7110
Fax: 2431 1156

Dear Parents,

BHE

Arrangements for SSD Mathematics Supplementary Lessons
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All Secondary 5D students are going to have Mathematics supplementary lessons from

22/2 to 27/5. The details are as follows.
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Date HEHH Time HF[] Venue i Eh
22/2/2024 (Thursday) 12:15-13:15 406
1/3/2024 (Friday) 15:30 — 16:30 406
8/3/2024 (Friday) 15:30 — 16:30 406
11/3/2024 (Monday) 15:30 — 16:30 406
19/4/2024 (Friday) 15:30 — 16:30 406
22/4/2024 (Monday) 15:30 — 16:30 406
3/5/2024 (Friday) 15:30 — 16:30 406
6/5/2024 (Monday) 15:30 — 16:30 406
13/5/2024 (Monday) 15:30 — 16:30 406
20/5/2024 (Monday) 15:30 — 16:30 406
27/5/2024 (Monday) 15:30 — 16:30 406

Should you have any enquiries, please contact the subject teachers at 2497 7110.
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